
Core Unit Name A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Animal Cell Culture $75.00 per month $150.00 per month $115.00 per month $230.00 per month

Flow Cytometry $170.00 per month $340.00 per month $195.00 per month $390.00 per month

Histology $25.00 per month $50.00 per month $25.00 per month $50.00 per month

Imaging Fees broken apart per 
item/s

Fees broken apart per 
item/s

SEM-$85.00                    
Cytation5-$60                      
Upright  Microscopes-$120.00               
Inverted Microscopes-$35

SEM-$170.00                    
Cytation5-$120                        
Upright  Microscope-$240.00               
Inverted Microscope-$70

Mass Spectroscopy $120.00 per month $240.00 per month $80.00 per month $160.00 per month

Molecular Biology $100.00 per month $200.00 per month $100.00 per month $200.00 per month

Plant Cell and Tissue Culture $50.00 per month $100.00 per month $50.00 per month $100.00 per month

Radioactivity $100.00 per month $200.00 per month $65.00 per month $130.00 per month

General Support Fees broken apart per 
item/s

Fees broken apart per 
item/s

Ultracentrifuge-$30.00                 
High-speed centrifuge-$70.00                  
Microplate reader, Image 
Analyzer, Auto Film Developer, 
Lyophilizer and Vacuum 
concentrators -$50.00

Ultracentrifuge-$60.00                 
High-speed centrifuge-$140.00                       
Microplate reader,  Image 
Analyzer, Auto Film Developer, 
Lyophilizer and Vacuum 
concentrators-$100.00

Liquid Nitrogen $1.00 per liter $2.00 per liter $1.15 per liter $2.30 per liter

Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)

ABI Usage Fees Summary 



Caging Type - Mice A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Regular Cage (Max 5 mice/cage) $0.85 $1.70 $1.00 $2.00 
Breeding Cage $1.38 $2.76 $1.58 $3.16 
Large Cage (Max 7 mice/cage) $1.10 $2.20 $1.23 $2.46 

Caging Type - Rats
Regular Cage (Max 2 rats/cage) $1.15 $2.30 $1.32 $2.64 
Breeding Cage $1.50 $3.00 $1.73 $3.45 
Large Cage (Max 4 rats/cage) $1.70 $3.40 $1.96 $3.92 

ACF Service Charges
Procedure Room fee (per hour) $1.50 $3.00 $1.73 $3.45 
Weaning/Overcrowding fee (per cage) $2.00 $4.00 $2.30 $4.60 
Euthanasia fee (per animal) $1.00 $2.00 $1.15 $2.30 

Individual Room Rental fee

$3.00/hour OR 
reservable at a 
monthly rate of 
$2.51/sq.ft.

$3.45/hour OR 
reservable at a 
monthly rate of 
$2.88/sq.ft.

Animal Care Facility Usage Fees Summary
Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)

Animal Per Diem Rates (**Rates include: All daily cost (Feed, Water, Electricity and enrichment) and cage change out.



Greenhouse Bench (Fee per month) A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Standard  Bench (12.5 ft²)                                
Small 5’ Bench (10 ft²)                                           
Large 6’ Bench (12 ft²)

$8.75                         
$7.00                                 
$8.40

$17.50                        
$14.00                           
$16.80

$10.60                    
$8.50                                 
$10.20

$21.20                        
$17.00                           
$20.40

Infiltration Room A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Fee per tray per week                                           
Fee per tray per day

$1.25                      
$0.20                                 

$2.50                        
$0.40                           

$1.50                    
$0.24                                 

$5.00                        
$0.48                           

A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Adaptis (2 shelves) – Conviron $15.00 $30.00 $18.00 $36.00 
Small double stacked - Conviron $22.50 $45.00 $27.00 $54.00 
Small white chamber (3 shelves) - Percival $20.00 $40.00 $24.00 $48.00 
2 Shelves -Conviron $45.00 $90.00 $54.00 $108.00 
3 Shelves - Conviron $40.00 $80.00 $48.00 $96.00 
Tissue Culture (4 Shelves) - Conviron $38.75 $77.50 $46.50 $93.00 
Walk-In (12 Shelves) - Percival $16.25 $32.50 $19.50 $39.00 

A-State Labs Non A-State 
users/Companies A-State Labs Non A-State 

users/Companies
Adaptis (2 shelves) – Conviron $30.00 $60.00 $36.00 $72.00 
Small double stacked - Conviron $45.00 $90.00 $54.00 $108.00 
Small white chamber (3 shelves) - Percival $60.00 $120.00 $72.00 $144.00 
2 Shelves -Conviron $90.00 $180.00 $108.00 $216.00 
3 Shelves - Conviron $120.00 $240.00 $144.00 $288.00 
Tissue Culture (4 Shelves) - Conviron $155.00 $310.00 $186.00 $372.00 
Walk-In (12 Shelves) - Percival $195.00 $390.00 $234.00 $468.00 

Growth Chamber 
Per Shelf fee per month Per Shelf fee per month

Chamber fee per month
Chamber Type

Chamber fee per month

Chamber Type

Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)
Greenhouse Usage Fees Summary


	ABI-User fees summary_CoreUnits.pdf
	User Fees

	ABI-User fees summary_ACF.pdf
	User Fees

	ABI-User fees summary_Greenhouse.pdf
	User Fees


