ABI Usage Fees Summary

			Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)	
Core Unit Name	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies
Animal Cell Culture	\$75.00 per month	\$150.00 per month	\$115.00 per month	\$230.00 per month
Flow Cytometry	\$170.00 per month	\$340.00 per month	\$195.00 per month	\$390.00 per month
Histology	\$25.00 per month	\$50.00 per month	\$25.00 per month	\$50.00 per month
Imaging	Fees broken apart per item/s	item/s	SEM-\$85.00 Cytation5-\$60 Upright Microscopes-\$120.00 Inverted Microscopes-\$35	SEM-\$170.00 Cytation5-\$120 Upright Microscope-\$240.00 Inverted Microscope-\$70
Mass Spectroscopy	\$120.00 per month	\$240.00 per month	\$80.00 per month	\$160.00 per month
Molecular Biology	\$100.00 per month	\$200.00 per month	\$100.00 per month	\$200.00 per month
Plant Cell and Tissue Culture	\$50.00 per month	\$100.00 per month	\$50.00 per month	\$100.00 per month
Radioactivity	\$100.00 per month	\$200.00 per month	\$65.00 per month	\$130.00 per month
General Support	Fees broken apart per item/s	Fees broken apart per litem/s	Ultracentrifuge-\$30.00 High-speed centrifuge-\$70.00 Microplate reader, Image Analyzer, Auto Film Developer, Lyophilizer and Vacuum concentrators -\$50.00	Ultracentrifuge-\$60.00 High-speed centrifuge-\$140.00 Microplate reader, Image Analyzer, Auto Film Developer, Lyophilizer and Vacuum concentrators-\$100.00
Liquid Nitrogen	\$1.00 per liter	\$2.00 per liter	\$1.15 per liter	\$2.30 per liter

Animal Care Facility Usage Fees Summary

Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)

Animal Per Diem Rates (**Rates include: All daily cost (Feed, Water, Electricity and enrichment) and cage change out.				
Caging Type - Mice	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies
Regular Cage (Max 5 mice/cage)	\$0.85	\$1.70	\$1.00	\$2.00
Breeding Cage	\$1.38	\$2.76	\$1.58	\$3.16
Large Cage (Max 7 mice/cage)	\$1.10	\$2.20	\$1.23	\$2.46
Caging Type - Rats				
Regular Cage (Max 2 rats/cage)	\$1.15	\$2.30	\$1.32	\$2.64
Breeding Cage	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$1.73	\$3.45
Large Cage (Max 4 rats/cage)	\$1.70	\$3.40	\$1.96	\$3.92
ACF Service Charges				
Procedure Room fee (per hour)	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$1.73	\$3.45
Weaning/Overcrowding fee (per cage)	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$2.30	\$4.60
Euthanasia fee (per animal)	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.15	\$2.30
Individual Room Rental fee		\$3.00/hour OR reservable at a monthly rate of \$2.51/sq.ft.		\$3.45/hour OR reservable at a monthly rate of \$2.88/sq.ft.

Greenhouse Usage Fees Summary

			Revised (Effective July 1, 2025)	
Greenhouse Bench (Fee per month)	A-State Labs	Non A-State	A-State Labs	Non A-State
		users/Companies		users/Companies
Standard Bench (12.5 ft²)	\$8.75	\$17.50	\$10.60	\$21.20
Small 5' Bench (10 ft²)	\$7.00	\$14.00	\$8.50	\$17.00
Large 6' Bench (12 ft²)	\$8.40	\$16.80	\$10.20	\$20.40

Infiltration Room	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies
1 ' ' '	\$1.25 \$0.20	'	·	\$5.00 \$0.48

Growth Chamber					
	Per Shelf fee per month		Per Shelf fee per month		
Chamber Type	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	
Adaptis (2 shelves) - Conviron	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$36.00	
Small double stacked - Conviron	\$22.50	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$54.00	
Small white chamber (3 shelves) - Percival	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$48.00	
2 Shelves -Conviron	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$54.00	\$108.00	
3 Shelves - Conviron	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$48.00	\$96.00	
Tissue Culture (4 Shelves) - Conviron	\$38.75	\$77.50	\$46.50	\$93.00	
Walk-In (12 Shelves) - Percival	\$16.25	\$32.50	\$19.50	\$39.00	

Chamber Type	Chamber fee per month		Chamber fee per month	
	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies	A-State Labs	Non A-State users/Companies
Adaptis (2 shelves) – Conviron	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$72.00
Small double stacked - Conviron	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$54.00	\$108.00
Small white chamber (3 shelves) - Percival	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$72.00	\$144.00
2 Shelves -Conviron	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$108.00	\$216.00
3 Shelves - Conviron	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$144.00	\$288.00
Tissue Culture (4 Shelves) - Conviron	\$155.00	\$310.00	\$186.00	\$372.00
Walk-In (12 Shelves) - Percival	\$195.00	\$390.00	\$234.00	\$468.00